

Articole de birou

I.D.: 87244602

Data publicarii	19.09.23	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.152,10 RON - 1.152,10 RON

Descriere: 1 CAPSATOR DELI buc 1 46.22 46.22 2 CAPSATOR 24/6 S150 buc 3 21.01 63.03 3 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 10 1.26 12.61 4 PIX BAOKE buc 3 3.36 10.08 5 USB 64GB ADATA buc 1 46.22 46.22 6 COLOR COPY 250G buc 250 0.25 63.03 7 DECAPSATOR buc 2 2.52 5.04 8 HARTIE XEROX A4 top 10 25.21 252.10 9 AGRAFE 33 MM Cut 5 2.52 12.61 10 AGRAFE 78 MM Cut 1 5.04 5.04 11 CLIPS 51 MM Cut 1 10.08 10.08 12 CLIPS 41 MM Cut 1 5.04 5.04 13 CLIPS 32 MM Cut 2 3.36 6.72 14 RADIERA FACTIS TRI-42 buc 5 1.26 6.30 15 EVIDENTIATOR SCHNEIDER buc 5 2.52 12.61 16 FOARFECA 21 CM buc 2 5.88 11.76 17 FOLIE PROTECTIE Set 2 16.81 33.61 18 FOLIE PROTECTIE 90 MICRONI Set 2 33.61 67.23 19 RIGLA METAL buc 2 2.94 5.88 20 RIGLA PVC buc 1 1.26 1.26 21 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 3 5.88 17.65 22 POST IT NEON 75X75 buc 8 2.10 16.81 23 BANDA CORECTOARE buc 3 5.04 15.13 24 SUPORT BIROU PLASA buc 3 12.61 37.82 25 LIPICI STICK UHU 40 G buc 2 12.61 25.21 26 PIX BR 249 buc 5 5.88 29.41 27 PIX DACO LINER 526 buc 2 2.10 4.20 28 DOSARE PVC buc 50 0.59 29.41 29 CUTII ARHIVARE 15 CM buc 100 2.94 294.12 30 CUTTER buc 1 5.88 5.88
